·
Fused PM Coupler (FPMC
CAT0617 REV01
Lightstar
Spec. Number
Date
Lightstar Part Number
Specifications：

φ3.0×L60
φ3.0×L70 90x20x9.5
Ordering Information
FP
MC
Waveleng
th
Port
Type
Coupling
Ratio
Grade Package Fiber type 0 Pigtail Type Length Connector
31=1310 1=1 1=1/99 P=P 1=φ3.0×L5
4
4=φ3.0×L4
0
G=φ3.0×L
70
A=90x20
x9.5
G=SM15-
PS-U25D
H=SM13-
PS-U25D
I=SM98-P
S-U25D
J=SM85-P
S-U25D
K=Nufern
PM630
0 1=250um bare
fiber
2=900um loose
tube
3=3mm loose
tube
4=2mm loose
tube
H= 0.5m 0=None
55=1550 x2 2=2/98 grade 8= 0.8m 1=FC/UPC
98=980
64=1064
85=850
78=780
63=633
2=2
x2
…..
3=3/97
5=5/95
A=10/90
B=20/80
C=30/70
A=A
grade
1= 1m
5= 1.5m
2=2m
S=Other